SYNTHIS™ T-SERIES
ALL-IN-ONE
SCARA ROBOTS
Vis i t  www.epsonrobots.com2
SYNTHIS T-SERIES
The Revolutionary Epson® Synthis
T-Series All-in-One SCARA Robots
Looking to automate your factory without wasting time

Sales Inquiries (562) 290-5997,
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Name	 Product Code
Synthis T3 All-in-One
SCARA Robot	 RT3-401SS
Options
Integrated Vision Guidance	 Contact Epson
OCR (for use with Vision Guide)	 R12NZ920H3
Epson RC+ 7.0 API	 R12NZ900AE
GUI Builder 7.0	 R12NZ900AH
External Control Point (ECP) Option	 R12NZ900AF
TP3 – Teach Pendant	 R12NZ900N3
TP2 – Teach Pendant	 R12NZ900L9
Ethernet/IP Fieldbus I/O (Slave)	 R12NZ900TH
Ethernet/IP Fieldbus I/O (Master)	 R12NZ900NZ
DeviceNet Fieldbus I/O (Slave)	 R12NZ900TE
DeviceNet Fieldbus I/O (Master)	 R12NZ900NX
PROFINET Fieldbus I/O (Slave)	 R12NZ900TG
PROFIBUS Fieldbus I/O (Slave)	 R12NZ900TF
PROFIBUS Fieldbus I/O (Master)	 R12NZ900NY
EtherCAT Fieldbus I/O (Slave)	 R12NZ900TX
CC-Link Fieldbus I/O (Slave)	 R12NZ900TD
Vis i t  www.epsonrobots.com10
145
Ø366.
5*

Sales Inquiries (562) 290-5997,
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Name	 Product Code
Synthis T6 All-in-One
SCARA Robot	 RT6-602SS
Options
Integrated Vision Guidance	 Contact Epson
OCR (for use with Vision Guide)	 R12NZ920H3
Epson RC+ 7.0 API	 R12NZ900AE
GUI Builder 7.0	 R12NZ900AH
External Control Point (ECP) Option	 R12NZ900AF
TP3 – Teach Pendant	 R12NZ900N3
TP2 – Teach Pendant	 R12NZ900L9
Ethernet/IP Fieldbus I/O (Slave)	 R12NZ900TH
Ethernet/IP Fieldbus I/O (Master)	 R12NZ900NZ
DeviceNet Fieldbus I/O (Slave)	 R12NZ900TE
DeviceNet Fieldbus I/O (Master)	 R12NZ900NX
PROFINET Fieldbus I/O (Slave)	 R12NZ900TG
PROFIBUS Fieldbus I/O (Slave)	 R12NZ900TF
PROFIBUS Fieldbus I/O (Master)	 R12NZ900NY
EtherCAT Fieldbus I/O (Slave)	 R12NZ900TX
CC-Link Fieldbus I/O (Slave)	 R12NZ900TD
451202xM3 through hole 4xØ9 through hole
12
9.
5